Adaptor socket with gasket
POM 10 mm x 1/2" push-in x
female thread 16bar black

WRAS type Aquaspeed
(7029675)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Approval

Material seal

Connection

Max. temp.

Size

Length

Outer o

Weight

Pressure

black

Aquaspeed

POM

WRAS

EPDM

push-in x female thread

98 °C

10 mmx 1/2"

38,3 mm

30 mm

0.0133 kg

16 bar
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